Florida Lottery Scratch-Off game top prizes are limited.

Claim Date Winner
2/16/2010 DEBORAH SUE WARREN
OF NORTH FORT MYERS
4/16/2010 SCOTT E KRUEGER
OF REDDICK
8/6/2010 CLAUDIA MILLER
OF COLUMBUS
6/16/2011 VALERIE JANET DUPLECHAIN
OF RIVERVIEW
8/16/2011 ROBERT LAWSON SKIPPER
OF BONIFAY
6/27/2013 VICTOR D PICOTTE
OF PORT SAINT LUCIE
10/18/2013 GRADY JAMES REVOCABLE TRUST
OF DELAND
10/9/2015 YASMIDA DE LA CARIDAD ABREU
OF HIALEAH
10/16/2017 WENDY KLAY HOLMES

OF LAKE CITY

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

Lottery Retailer

CIRCLE K #7617

4600 BAYLINE DRIVE, NORTH FORT MYERS
SJ LIQUOR

2661 NE 35TH STREET, OCALA

MAIN STREET CHEVRON

2198 MAIN STREET, DUNEDIN

1551 7-ELEVEN #32626

11015 BLOOMINGDALE AVENUE, RIVERVIEW
PANHANDLE PACKAGE #4

5475 BROWN STREET, GRACEVILLE
DARWIN SHELL

3401 SW DARWIN BOULEVARD, PORT SAINT LUCIE
CIRCLE K #5979

1030 SAXON BOULEVARD, ORANGE CITY
RAINBOW COFFEE SHOP

3720 PALM AVENUE, HIALEAH

STOP N' GO #9

1263 US HIGHWAY 90 WEST, LAKE CITY
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LUCKY $200,000 A YEAR FOR LIFE (GAME #1048)

Last Queried:
9/19/2020 as of
2:02:38 AM
GMT-04:00

Total Number of $200,000.00/Year Top-Prize Winning Tickets: 10

Advertised Top Prize

$200,000.00/YEAR

$200,000.00/YEAR

$200,000.00/YEAR

$200,000.00/'YEAR

$200,000.00/YEAR

$200,000.00/YEAR

$200,000.00/'YEAR

$200,000.00/YEAR

$200,000.00/YEAR

Payment

CASH OPTION

CASH OPTION

ANNUAL PAYMENT

CASH OPTION

CASH OPTION

CASH OPTION

CASH OPTION

CASH OPTION

CASH OPTION

Prize Payout

$2,775,480.04

$2,774,656.00

$4,000,000.00

$2,957,306.00

$3,104,112.00

$3,101,257.49

$3,079,140.78

$3,221,091.34

$3,202,017.41

1



Florida Lottery Scratch-Off game top prizes are limited.

Claim Date

2/4/2010

3/16/2010

6/9/2011

2/17/2012

5/14/2013

9/19/2014

Winner

JERRY E SUMMERS

OF JACKSONVILLE
GRETCHEN NEUFELD STIHLER
OF LAKE MARY

ROY DOUGLAS CASE SR
OF JACKSONVILLE

LEE EDWIN STEWART

OF SARASOTA

FRANK STEPHEN FARKAS
OF SAINT PETERSBURG
PAUL ANTHONY FORSYTH
OF SARASOTA

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

Lottery Retailer

WELCOME FOOD #4

11405 SAN JOSE BOULEVARD, JACKSONVILLE
PUBLIX #0306

1200 NW 76 TH BOULEVARD, GAINESVILLE
KANGAROO EXPRESS #1200

10910 ATLANTIC BOULEVARD, JACKSONVILLE
1552 7-ELEVEN #21045

5745 CLARK ROAD, SARASOTA

OLD NORTHEAST RALLY

2131 4TH STREET NORTH, SAINT PETERSBURG
KWIK SHOP #1

6306 15TH STREET EAST, SARASOTA
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LUCKY $200,000 A YEAR FOR LIFE (GAME #1048)

Last Queried:
9/19/2020 as of
2:02:38 AM
GMT-04:00

Total Number of $50,000.00/Year Top-Prize Winning Tickets: 10

Advertised Top Prize

$50,000.00/'YEAR

$50,000.00/'YEAR

$50,000.00/'YEAR

$50,000.00/'YEAR

$50,000.00/'YEAR

$50,000.00/'YEAR

Payment

CASH OPTION

ANNUAL PAYMENT

CASH OPTION

CASH OPTION

CASH OPTION

ANNUAL PAYMENT

Prize Payout

$699,805.19 1

$1,000,000.00 2

$737,580.50 3

$789,038.73 4

$815,515.72 5)

$1,000,000.00 6
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